PCIe-WDG-CSMA
Watchdog Timer & I/O Card
Datasheet and Installation Instruction
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
2/26/16
FEATURES
 Low Profile Watchdog Timer & Computer
Status Monitor Card

Humidity  5% to 95% RH, w/o condensation
Card Dimensions  6.6”Length; Height 2.535" seated
ORDERING GUIDE
 PCIe-WDG-CSM  PCI Express Watchdog Timer
 PCIe-WDG-CSMA  Advanced Watchdog Timer Card
Factory Options
 Extended temperature operation (-40° to +85°C)
 RoHS Compliance
 Low Profile mounting bracket
DB25F Connector Pin Assignments
Pin Signal Pin Signal
1  RELAY 1C 14 RELAY 2C
2 RELAY 1N0 15 RELAY 2NO
3 RELAY 1NC 16 RELAY 2NC
4 ISOL IN RETURN* 17 ISOL IN 4*
5 ISOL IN 3* 18 ISOL IN 2*
6 ISOL IN 1* 19 ISOL OUT 2 VBB*
7 ISOL OUT 1 VBB* 20 ISOL OUT 2 VOUT*
8 ISOL OUT 1 VOUT* 21 ISOL OUT RETURN*
9 LVTTL IN 2 22 GND
10 LVTTL IN 1 23 GND
11 LVTTL OUT 2 24 GND
12 LVTTL OUT 1 25 GND
13
+3.3 VDC via
500mA polyfuse
*Indicates PCIe-WDG-CSMA version only